Position

Teacher, Severely Handicapped
Rehabilitation Management
Spec

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Granite Hills Hs
Porterville

Granite Hills Hs
Porterville

Granite Hills Hs
Porterville

Granite Hills Hs
Porterville

Total Wages

$57,511

$46,547

$28,085

$27,863

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,315
$24,177

$24,095

$23,758



