Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Hs Porterville	\$57,511	\$24,315
Rehabilitation Management Spec		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Hs Porterville	\$46,547	\$24,177
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Hs Porterville	\$28,085	\$24,095
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Hs Porterville	\$27,863	\$23,758